CHIP RESISTOR
Page 4
Small size and lightweight
Suitable for both flow and re-flow soldering
Reduction of assembly costs and matching
with placement machines
Note:
1. Special resistance tolerance re-

0 = NIL
E = Lead Free Plating Type
Explanation of Part Number & Ordering Procedure:
2004 - 2005
Page 5
Type
Power
Rating
at 70ºC
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
Operating
Temp.
(ºC)
Tolerance
%
Resistance
Range
Dimension (mm)
L W H 1 2
0402 1/16W 25V 50V -55~+125
Jumper
±1
±2
±5
< 50  m
100 -1M
2   -  3.3M
 2   - 3.3M
E-96
E-24
E-24
1.00±0.10 0.50±0.05 0.35±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.25±0.10
0603
1/10W-S
1/16W
50V 100V -55~+125
Jumper
±1
±2
±5
< 50 m
10  -1M
10  -1M
 1  -10M
E-96
E-24
E-24
1.60±0.10
   +0.15
0.80
   -0.10
0.45±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.30±0.20
0805
1/8W-S
1/10W
150V 300V -55~+125
Jumper
±1
±2
±5
< 50 m
10  -1M
10  -1M
 1  -10M
E-96
E-24